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TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %

SWY,

SE %

Lots | Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classificati

ion, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docume

nt Index

16

Al

36

All

Act of Cong SG

ORORAA 000050

02/14/1859

No Res; Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, Subj to prior rights; See Act
of Cong 01/25/1927; See Deed to US OROR 007282PT 04/30/1984

16

All

36

Al

Act of Cong SG

ORORAA 000050

01/25/1927

Extends Act 02/14/1859 to Min lands, Subj to prior rights

25

35

26S 30E

R/W Trans Line

ORORE 0012617

10/04/1965

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

All Unapprop public land;
18S 33Y%E;

SD O Prop CL Mult Use

OROR 001898

11/07/1967

CL SD O 04/09/1968

25

35

25S 24E

R/W Tel Line

ORORE 0018562

06/26/1968

19

R/W Comm S & Access Rd

OROR 001040

12/02/1968

13

All

14

Al

15

All

17

All

18

All

19

Al

20

All

21

All

22

All

23

Al

24

All
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TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE V4 NW %, SW ¥y SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All; 22S 29E Det PL 167 Act of Cong 07/23/1955 OROR 008855 01/27/1972 | Cmplx Surf; Det completed 07/05/1972, All PD surface mgmt by BLM
16 X Esmt to US (Resvr) OROR 014728 08/07/1975 | Effective 10/05/1971; Term 05/17/1984
13 XXX X]|X]X]|X|X 1-4
14 XX X[X]|X]|X]|X]|X 1-4
15 XXX X|X]|X]|X|X 1-4
17 XX X|X]|X]|X]|X|X 1-4
18 X XX X[ X]X 1-6
19 | X | X | X | X|X X | X X|I X[ X[ X]X 1-4
20 All
21 All
22 All
23 All
24 All 5982.21 |OG Lse OROR 032942 07/01/1982 |Term 07/01/1984; OG Sim listed 08/1986
25 All
26 All
27 All
28 All
29 All
30 [ X | X|X|X|X X | X XX X[ X]X
3 | X | X | X[ XX X | X X|I X[ X[ X]X
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All 7007.62 |OG Lse OROR 032944 07/01/1982 |Term 07/01/1984; OG Sim listed 08/1986
16 XXX X|X]|X]|X|X 1-4
36 All; 26S 36E 1073.91 |SX Deedto US OROR 007282PT | 04/30/1984 |PD Land, Soil, Clay, Stone, Sand and Gravel PD; Title accepted 05/17/1984
19 X X X
20 X | X X | X X
21 XXX X X
28 X| X[ XX X X
3 | X
34 X | X X | X X| XX 39S 37E R/W Comm S, Trans Line & Rd OROR 047804 10/15/1992 | Map does not match legals
_ _ Act of Cong PL 106-399 Title IV Wdl
Entire Township; 335 33& Steens Mtn Mineral OROR 056183 | 10/30/2000 |NOSS
19 X 24S 31E RIW GPS Sta OROR 063611 | 08/14/2006
19 X X X




Page No. 3 of 3

TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH RANGE 37 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

Last Revised: 01/14/2016

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE V4 NW %, SW ¥y SE Vs Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
20 XX XX X
21 X1 X|X X X
28 X| X[ XX X X
3 | X
34 XX XX XXX 39S 37E 1356 |R/wWRd OROR 06606001 | 05/01/2010
19 X X RIW Comm S OROR 066060 | 05/01/2010
18 X X| X[ X]|X]|X 1-6
19 | X | X[ X|X]|X XX XX | X[ X]|X 14
28 XX XIX| XXX X]|X]|X|X]X]|X[X
29 Al
30 | X[ X|X]|X X| XXX
32 | X[ X|X]|X XX | X|X
33 All; 36S 35E RIW Wind Energy S OROR 066225 | 07/01/2010 |See AmdtLoc OROR 066225 04/01/2011
18 X X X | X 2-6
19 X | X X X | X X X | XX 1-4
20 XX XX
28 XX XIX| XXX X]|X]|X|X]X]|X[X
29 Al
30 | X[ X|X]|X X| XXX
32 | X[ X|X]|X XX | X|X
Amdt Loc R/W Wind Energy S
33 All; 36S 35E 07/01/2010 OROR 066225 | 04/01/2011 |Exp 06/30/2013
16 XXX | X|X|[X]|X]|X 1-4
17 XXX X|X]|X[X]|X 14
18 X X 1
19 | X X X
20 | X[ X|X| X[ X]|X[X]X]|X[|X XX
21 | X[ X | X | X[ X|X]|X[X
22 XXX X 37S 35E RIW Wind Energy S OROR 066278 | 04/01/2011 |Exp 03/31/2014




